2025 NUTCRACKER BALLET
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
SATURDAYS: AUGUST 9, AUGUST 16, AUGUST 23

*Please note August 30 - NO REHEARSAL DUE TO THE HOLIDAY WEEKEND

We appreciate your prompt arrival for warm-up. Please be dressed in leotard/tights, hair neatly pulled back in a bun

& bangs off face, if needed. THANK YOU! Viktor

PART ARRIVAL REHEARSAL ENDING
WARM-UP TIME TIME TIME

Big & Little Snowflakes 9:15 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:50 a.m.
Waltz of the Flowers 9:35 a.m. 9:50 a.m. 10:20 a.m.
Clara, Fritz & Nutcracker Doll 10:05 a.m. 10:20 a.m. 10:50 a.m.
Arabian 10:35 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 11:10 a.m.
Angels & Clara 10:55 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:40 a.m.
Big Flowers & Little Flowers, Bees, 11:25 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 12:30 p.m.
Butterflies, Clara & Queen of the
Woodland Flowers
Little Dolls & Big Dolls 12:15 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
Mother Ginger, Cooks & 12:45 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.
Polichinelles
Party Scene 1:15 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 2:10 p.m.
*Party Boys, Party Girls, Clara, Fritz
Little Mice & Clara 1:55 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 2:35 p.m.
Little Mice, Little Soldiers & Clara 2:20 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:55 p.m.
Chinese 2:40 p.m. 2:55 p.m. 3:10 p.m.
Marzipan 2:55 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 3:30 p.m.
Woodland Fairies 3:15 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:55 p.m.
Spanish 3:40 p.m. 3:55 p.m. 4:10 p.m.
Russian 3:55 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:20 p.m.
Columbine, Harlequin, & Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing
Jack in the Box
Big Mice & Big Soldiers Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing
Dancing Parents Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing Not Rehearsing




